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Questions

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.

Without a Cheif Gust, the exhibition of ?Sadequain paintings was held in theyar.

Sadequain visited.......... in 1981-82 and held so many exhibition.

In the court of Maharaja...... the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.

Sadequain was honoured with ...... from Pakistani Government.

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.

In 1976, Abdul Rehman Chughtai died at.

The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose... as a subject of his art.

...... is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.

Government of Pakistan, Honoured Ustad Allah Bukhsh with a medal of .............. due tohis

contribution in Art.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was born in.

The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.

In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.
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. Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar

1921
1922
1924
1921

1964
1963
1965
1966

India

iran
Bangladesh
Turkey

Barodha
Punjab
Nabha
Patiala

tamgha e imtiaz
Nish e Hilal

sitara e Jurrat
Tamgha e fazelat

Malik Tajjar
Ubaid ur Rehman
Ahmed

Hamid

Dehli
Islamabad
Karachi
Lahore

1914
1020
1918
1917

Horse
Lion

Bull

. Elephant

. Syed Hussain Naqvi
. Syed Ali Naqvi

. Syed Talib Naqvi
. Syed Murtaza Naqvi

. Tamgha i Husn i karkardagi
. Sitara i Hilal

Nashan i Kamal
. Tamgha | Imtiaz

1895
1870
1880
1875

Abdullah

Aziz ud din
Ahmed
Abdul Hameed

1954
1956
1958
1957
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The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

The title of "Khan Bahadar" was given to abdul Rehman Chughtai by British Government in
the year.

In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.
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. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

. Mughat Art

. 1935

1936
1933

Kamran

. Ihtisham

Murad

First

. Second

Third

Landscape
Abstract Art
Colligraphy



