

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
2	The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1921
3	Without a Cheif Gust, the exhibition of ?Sadequain paintings was held in theyar.	A. 1964 B. 1963 C. 1965 D. 1966
4	Sadequain visited in 1981-82 and held so many exhibition.	A. India B. iran C. Bangladesh D. Turkey
5	In the court of Maharaja the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.	A. Barodha B. Punjab C. Nabha D. Patiala
6	Sadequain was honoured with from Pakistani Government.	A. tamgha e imtiaz B. Nish e Hilal C. sitara e Jurrat D. Tamgha e fazelat
7	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid
8	In 1976, Abdul Rehman Chughtai died at.	A. Dehli B. Islamabad C. Karachi D. Lahore
9	The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.	A. 1914 B. 1020 C. 1918 D. 1917
10	During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose as a subject of his art.	A. Horse B. Lion C. Bull D. Elephant
11	is the friend of Sadequain from his childhood.	A. Syed Hussain Naqvi B. Syed Ali Naqvi C. Syed Talib Naqvi D. Syed Murtaza Naqvi
12	Government of Pakistan, Honoured Ustad Allah Bukhsh with a medal of due tohis contribution in Art.	A. Tamgha i Husn i karkardagi B. Sitara i Hilal C. Nashan i Kamal D. Tamgha I Imtiaz
13	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was born in.	A. 1895 B. 1870 C. 1880 D. 1875
14	The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.	A. Abdullah B. Aziz ud din C. Ahmed D. Abdul Hameed
15	In the year Sadequain went to Quetta and Sultan went to Bengal.	A. 1954 B. 1956 C. 1958 D. 1957

16	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
17	The title of "Khan Bahadar" was given to abdul Rehman Chughtai by British Government in the year.	A. 1935 B. 1934 C. 1936 D. 1933
18	In karachi, the best friend of sadequain was.	A. Kamran B. Ihtisham C. Sultan D. Murad
19	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
20	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniture Art